PRIME 4” LED ARCHITECTURAL
ROUND FLANGED WALL WASH
PROJECT NAME:
COMMENTS:
PREPARED BY:
CATALOG NO.
TYPE:
JO

120 - 120V
3472 - 347V
HOUSING ORDERING INFORMATION
PRIME
SERIES
Series
Aperture
RPA4
LumensLumens Color Temp DimmingVoltage
TRIM ORDERING INFORMATION
Aperture Size / Shape / Trim Type / Style Bevel / Flange Finish Options
4RFA - 4” Round Flange Accent WL - Wet location
4RFA
EI8 - Emergency battery with integral switch(800 Lumens)
ER8 - Emergency battery with remote switch (800 Lumens)
EI17 - Emergency battery with integral switch(1700 Lumens)
ER17 - Emergency battery with remote switch (1700 Lumens)
FCJS-E - Vive wireless individual controller(Ecosystem)
FCJS-0 - Vive wireless individual controller(0-10)
CP10 - Chicago Plenum
None - Leave blank
F - Frosted filter
H - Honeycomb
S - Solite filter
Filter
OptionHousing Type
NC - Non-IC New Construction
IC10 - IC Air-tight New Construction
18 - 18º
30 - 30º
50 - 50º
80 - 80º
Optical Lens9
1. Compatible with IC new construction housing.
2. Step down transformer required.
3. Intelligent Drive is the standard driver.
4. Driver must not exceed 1255 lm
5. 120V only.
6. Inapplicable to 2840 Lumen offering.
7. Must specify logarithmic or linear eldoLED diver.
8. Confirm dimming curve: linear or logarithmic.
9. Without standard frosted acrylic diffuser.
10. Compatible up to 1630 lumens.
7L1 - 795 lm
9L1 - 950 lm
12L1 - 1255 lm
16L1 - 1630 lm
19L1 - 1960 lm
24L1 - 2430 lm
26L1 - 2680 lm
28L - 2840 lm
C - C Channel bar hanger
B - Flat bar hanger
WJ - Wood Joist
Frame Accessories Collar
RFW
1  o f  8
Rayon Lighting, Inc
1303 Mirasol Street
Los Angeles, CA 90023
T: 323.446.2626
©2021. Rayon lighting.       All rights reserved.
Specification and product availablility subject
to change without notice.
W-W - White bevel / white flange
H-W - Haze bevel / white flange
B-B - Black bevel / black flange
H-H - Haze bevel / Haze flange
S-S - Specular clear bevel / Specular clear flange
S-W - Specular clear bevel / white flange
WE-WE - Wheat bevel / wheat flange
MTO - Made to order
ID3  -
PEQ04 -
LDE16 -
LTE5,6 -
L3DA -
EEI6,7,8 -
EDIO6,7,8 -